
October 2007 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

Final

County Total AFFINITY AMERCHOICE BCBSCNY BCBSUW CCHP CDPHP CENTER COMMBLUE CPLUS EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO
Albany 4,701 0 0 0 0 0 3,269 0 0 0 396 828 0 62
Allegany 737 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 0
Broome 2,976 0 0 2,208 0 0 336 0 0 0 0 354 0 78
Cattaraugus 1,561 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 912 0 0 463 0 0
Cayuga 1,545 0 0 1,369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chautauqua 2,016 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 994 0 0 954 0 0
Chemung 972 0 0 972 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chenango 872 0 0 0 837 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clinton 1,385 0 0 0 873 0 0 0 0 0 301 211 0 0
Columbia 1,482 0 0 0 0 0 904 0 0 0 152 316 0 44
Cortland 1,080 0 0 706 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359 0 0
Delaware 990 0 0 0 556 0 328 0 0 0 106 0 0 0
Dutchess 5,915 0 0 0 0 0 666 0 0 0 1,728 317 0 264
Erie 12,993 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,788 0 0 2,555 0 0
Essex 820 0 0 0 413 0 48 0 0 0 132 227 0 0
Franklin 725 0 0 0 725 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fulton 1,430 0 0 0 80 0 1,110 0 0 0 150 90 0 0
Genesee 753 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 753 0 0 0 0 0
Greene 1,028 0 0 0 0 0 568 0 0 0 155 188 0 86
Hamilton 100 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0
Herkimer 1,918 0 0 0 788 0 49 0 0 0 0 1,035 0 0
Jefferson 2,066 0 0 0 2,066 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis 774 0 0 0 774 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Livingston 909 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 909 0
Madison 1,163 0 0 427 618 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monroe 11,913 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11,900 0
Montgomery 1,393 0 0 0 82 0 849 0 0 0 137 325 0 0
Nassau 27,290 3,885 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,250 3,403 0 0
Niagara 3,340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,938 0 0 1,010 0 0
Oneida 5,141 0 0 0 2,193 0 53 0 0 0 0 2,480 0 0
Onondaga 7,860 0 0 2,901 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,303 0 0
Ontario 1,694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,694 0
Orange 9,562 3,473 0 0 0 0 124 0 0 0 2,621 618 0 478
Orleans 781 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 0 0 370 234 0
Oswego 3,158 0 0 0 524 0 0 0 0 0 0 709 0 0
Otsego 1,257 0 0 0 674 0 583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Putnam 1,646 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,276 0 0 370
Rensselaer 2,969 0 0 0 0 0 1,993 0 0 0 248 653 0 23
Rockland 8,743 705 0 0 0 192 0 0 0 0 3,042 2,291 0 274
St. Lawrence 1,923 0 0 0 1,923 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saratoga 3,455 0 0 0 0 0 2,312 0 0 0 405 738 0 0
Schenectady 4,140 0 0 0 0 0 2,091 0 0 0 329 1,680 0 40
Schoharie 814 0 0 0 0 0 698 0 0 0 116 0 0 0
Schuyler 419 0 0 419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seneca 629 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 629 0
Steuben 1,624 0 0 1,624 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suffolk 40,187 4,920 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,875 4,786 0 0
Sullivan 2,612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 0 0 58
Tioga 707 0 0 634 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tompkins 962 0 0 905 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ulster 3,706 0 0 0 0 0 605 0 0 0 615 230 0 296
Warren 1,620 0 0 0 0 0 466 0 0 0 311 843 0 0
Washington 1,765 0 0 0 0 0 649 0 0 0 304 812 0 0
Wayne 1,924 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,924 0
Westchester 22,576 2,287 0 0 0 2,818 0 0 0 0 3,469 954 0 191
Wyoming 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0
Yates 555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 555 0
Bronx 25,033 5,079 14 0 0 339 0 704 0 384 979 1,680 0 322
Kings 51,772 2,001 1,363 0 0 0 0 654 0 4,254 11,646 1,614 0 99
New York 12,132 917 0 0 0 0 0 1,104 0 496 1,436 812 0 112
Queens 55,833 2,097 163 0 0 0 0 1,024 0 8,429 9,568 2,423 0 159
Richmond 7,549 154 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 529 1,840 554 0 35
Total 380,195 25,518 1,540 12,165 13,188 3,349 17,829 3,535 10,822 14,092 62,030 39,236 17,845 2,991

AFFINITY AMERCHOICE BCBSCNY BCBSUW CCHP CDPHP CENTER COMMBLUE CPLUS EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO



October 2007 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

Final

County Total
Albany 4,701
Allegany 737
Broome 2,976
Cattaraugus 1,561
Cayuga 1,545
Chautauqua 2,016
Chemung 972
Chenango 872
Clinton 1,385
Columbia 1,482
Cortland 1,080
Delaware 990
Dutchess 5,915
Erie 12,993
Essex 820
Franklin 725
Fulton 1,430
Genesee 753
Greene 1,028
Hamilton 100
Herkimer 1,918
Jefferson 2,066
Lewis 774
Livingston 909
Madison 1,163
Monroe 11,913
Montgomery 1,393
Nassau 27,290
Niagara 3,340
Oneida 5,141
Onondaga 7,860
Ontario 1,694
Orange 9,562
Orleans 781
Oswego 3,158
Otsego 1,257
Putnam 1,646
Rensselaer 2,969
Rockland 8,743
St. Lawrence 1,923
Saratoga 3,455
Schenectady 4,140
Schoharie 814
Schuyler 419
Seneca 629
Steuben 1,624
Suffolk 40,187
Sullivan 2,612
Tioga 707
Tompkins 962
Ulster 3,706
Warren 1,620
Washington 1,765
Wayne 1,924
Westchester 22,576
Wyoming 600
Yates 555
Bronx 25,033
Kings 51,772
New York 12,132
Queens 55,833
Richmond 7,549
Total 380,195

HFPHSP HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1,026 0 986 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 928
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,650 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5,412 2,427 1,120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,793 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 392 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 415 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,664 0 0 992 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1,330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 918
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,544 0 0 381 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
0 0 0 2,001 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7,817 2,974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,952 4,863 0 0 0
0 0 0 2,105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 630 0 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 770
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 637 0 12,220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6,236 684 1,986 0 4,273 0 395 453 0 0 20 0 0 1,485
5,491 1,808 12,371 0 4,783 0 2,341 997 0 0 192 0 0 2,158
2,022 530 990 0 1,490 0 222 992 0 0 27 0 0 982
6,385 3,623 6,947 0 7,093 0 3,760 1,480 0 0 305 0 0 2,377

396 481 3,403 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 82 0 0 0
33,759 13,164 26,817 19,312 17,639 1,546 6,744 3,922 3,280 3,952 7,282 2,108 6,373 10,157
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AFFINITY Affinity Health Plan 
AMERICH Americhoice  
BCBSCNY Blue Cross Blue Shield Central NY -Excellus 
BCBSUW Blue Cross Blue Shield Utica Watertown - Excellus 
CCHP Community Choice Health Plan 
CDPHP Capital District Physicians' Health Plan 
CENTER Centercare 
COMMBLUE Blue Cross Blue Shield of Western NY/Health Now 
CPLUS Care Plus Health Plan 
EBCBS Empire BlueCross BlueShield 
FIDELIS Fidelis Care New York 
FLBCBS Blue Cross Blue Shield Rochester -Excellus 
GHIHMO Group Health Insurance HMO 
HFPHSP HealthFirst 
HIP Health Insurance Plan Greater NY 
HPLUS Health Plus  
HUDSON Hudson Health Plan 
METRO MetroPlus Health Plan 
MVP Mohawk Valley Health Plan 
NHP Neighborhood Health Providers 
NYHCH New York Presbyterian Community Health Plan 
SCHC SCHC Total Care, Inc. 
SUFFOLK Suffolk Health Plan 
UHC United Health Care -Downstate 
UHC_UP United Health Care -Upstate 
UNIVERA Univera Community Health -Excellus 
WELLCARE Wellcare 
 


